AITETIPOXTIKOX AOTTEMOX 11
YQYXTEX ATTANTHXEIX TEAIKOY ATATQNIZEMATOZX 28/8/2015

Xep. Apop. X MOOTES UMOVT.
50 DDBDAC
51 DDCAAB
52 DCBBBB
53 CACCBA
54 DCCABD
55 DCBCDD
56 BCCBDC
57 DCBBCB
58 BCCBBA
59 AAAADD
60 CADDBD
61 CCDBBA
62 DDDBCA
63 BBCDDB
64 BBCAAC
65 DABCDC
66 ABDACD
67 ACBCAC
68 DCBDCB
69 BDADAC
70 DADDDA
71 DCAABA
72 DCCDDD
73 CCDADB
74 BBDCDD
75 CCABDA
76 CDAADA
77 CACADD
78 DABCAA
79 DDCBDA
80 DCBCCD
81 ACADCC
82 ADABAA
83 BCDBAA
84 CBAAAB
85 CCACAA
86 BBCCAA
87 BDCADD
88 DBDACC
89 CBCDDB
90 BAABDA
91 BABACC
92 DADCAA
93 BDBAAD
94 CBDBDC
95 CCBDAB
96 DCBADB
97 AAADCC
98 CDDACA
99 ABBCCB
100 ABAAAB
101 AAAABD
102 BCDCAC
103 DABDBD
104 CCBABD
105 CBDCCA
106 BBACBB

107 DCBDDA



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

DAACCB
BAADBC
DCAAAD
DDDBCB
CABBBA
AADBDA
BCBCBB

BBDDCA
DBBCCC

ACAADB
DCBBAA
CCBBCC

ACBADC
BDADCC
CDCCDA
ADBCBD
BCACCC

ACAACD
CBDCBA
DCCDCC
ADBACB
BBBCAC

BCADAC
BCCCBC

BBDBDA
BAAAAD
DBDAAB
DBCDBD
CAABBB

CDDCAB
ADDBAA
CDBCBC

CBABBA
ACDBAB
CAAADC
CCCAAD
ABCCBC

DBDCBD
CDDDBC
BABDAB
BCABCC

BDDBDD
CDCAAB
CADADC
ADDABA
ADCABB
CDDCBC
ACCABB

CADDBC
CCCDBB

BDBAAC
ADBCBB

BBDCCC

AACBBA
ABACDC
DAABBD
BDABCB

BADCCD
AADADB
AADCAD
CCBADB

DBDCAB
ABDADA



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

BCDBBA
CBABAD
ACBDBC
DDABBA
CACABC
ADDBCD
CDCBBD
BBDCDD
CDABAD
CCCDBD
ACADBA
CDACBB
CBADDA
CCCDAA
AABDAB
BDDAAA
DCBDAA
ACABDD
BCADBA
BBCCAD
BBDBCC
BDDACB
BCCBBD
DCCCBA
DBBCCB
CCAABB
DADDCC
CADBAC
CDABCD
CACABC
ABCDDB
CBDBDB
BAADBC
BAABCD
CDADBA
BDCDAC
ADCBDA
CCDBDA
BBBDBB
DAABDD
AACCBB
CADABC
DBCAAD
BADCBA
BACBCA
ADDABA
CDBBBD
DBCDCD
DDCBAB
DDDBBB
BABAAD
DBACDB
DCBCDC
CCAADC
ABDABC
ADBABC
CADBCD
BBAAAC
BBADDA
CACAAB
CCBCCD
BABBCD
BAAACB



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

DCCBCC

ABCBBC

BCABAD
ACBBAC

CBAACD
CADCBA
DCDADD
DABABC
BBCDBB

DCDABD
DBCABC

BDBAAB
DCACCA
DDDBAD
DCAACC
DBCDDD
ACDABC
CBCCBC

ADCBBD
BBACBC

DCDDDD
CDBCAB

ADBCAD
DADBCA
DBBDBB

CCADCA
DDCACD
DABDAA
CACCCB

ADAABC
ABCACA
CBDCAA
CCDDBC

DDCCAA
ABCABC
BBDACB

CCBDDD
AADBBB
CACACD
CBAACA
BCADBA
ABADDC
CCAADA
AABCDB
BBDCBB

ACCDDB
DCDDBB
ADAADB
ADCACB
BAAAAA
DCDDAD
ABACDA
BAACCD
AAACAA
ABADAB
CBABCD
CBCDBC

AAAABC
ABDBAD
CCDCBB

CACDDC
ACACCA
AAADCD



297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

ADADBC
CCCACA
DBBCCA
BCDBAA
BAABBA
BBACAA
BACAAC
AADCBD
BBADBC

ABCBBB

DACBCB

DBDBBC

DBACDC
BBDADD
ABBDDB
CCCCDA
BABCCD

ABBCAC

DCBBDC

CBDBDA
CCACBA
CADBBA
DAABDA
BBAACC

DCBDAB
ADCCCB

CCBBDA

DCCDCD
CCBDBB

CDBABD
AADBCA
CDBCAA
DDBBDA
DCDDAB
CBDCCD

DDDBCB
DDBDDC
DBBAAC
CBDCCC

CABADB
BDBDAB
ACBDAA
DCCBDC

DBDCCD
CABCDD
BBDCCA
DBBAAA
ACDADD
BCBAAA
DBCCAA
CCDCBA
DDBAAC
BDBAAB
BADDCD
ABAACC
CCCCCA

AAACCC
CBDDCC

DAACBC
DDBABB
CAAAAA
DCADDD
ACCCBC



360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

CBBDBC
ABBCAA
CDBDDB
DCDCBB
BAACBD
ACDBDB
ADCDBC
DDDBAC
ABCCCC
ACBBBD
CABDDC
DACACD
CAAADA
AAABCA
BAACAD
DABDAB
CCDCCD
ACADAD
CACDBC
AACCCB
CADBAC
BBDABB
CDDDDB
ACACDB
ACDCDD
ABCCCC
BACCAC
DABCAB
ADABAC
AACDCC
ACBBBC
ACCADA
DBBBCD
DDACDD
DDDCCC
BDBABD
DCDDDD
DACCAA
CAABAB
BBDDAB
BCBDCD
DAADAB
ACADCC
ADBCDC
DBBCBB
DBCDCB
ACCCBD
AAABAD
ADCABA
CBDDAA
CCAADB
ABAABB
AAAAAD
BBCCDC
ABACDB
ACABAC
CAADBC
BDAACC
CCBCDB
DDCCDC
CBAAAD
DAACAB
CCBDAC



423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485

CADAAA
BBBBAA
CBABCA
CABCAC
AABCCD
CABBCB
CCABBC
BDADBA
ADAABA
DACDAB
DAACDB
CCBDBB
DCBCAD
DCADDD
DBBCAC
BDCDDB
DBBABC
CDDDAC
ACDACC
ACDBBA
DBBBCC
CDBCBA
ADCBDC
CDCBDC
DBDDDB
DCDCBD
CBAACA
CDAADD
ADABDC
ACBDAB
BDBCCC
CDBACB
BAACCC
ADBCDB
DAADDA
DDCDDD
ABADCD
CADADA
CCCADA
CCACCD
BCBBDA
CCAACD
DBDDAA
BDDDBD
DAABDD
BDDAAB
BDAACC
CDADDB
DBDDBB
ADBDDD
ADCDAC
ADAAAC
DBDBCD
ACBDBD
ADABCB
DABDDC
CDCBAD
CCBCCD
ABDABC
DBBBDA
DABDAB
DBDACD
DAACCB



486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548

CBDDCB
DBCDDD
CBACDD
CCBBAB
BCACCD
CCDAAD
AABBAB
CCCBAA
DBABCA
ACBCBC
ABCDDC
BACCCC
DAAADD
DDABDC
ABCACA
DACABD
BABABA
ADACBB
BCBACD
DADCBA
DCDCAA
BCCCAA
ACDDAD
DBBBBC
BBADCD
BCCABA
BABAAB
DBDABB
BDACBB
DDACDB
CBACAB
BBACBB
ABDCAD
ABBDDC
CBBAAC
DBDDCD
ACCADC
AACDCA
BDBDAA
CDDADC
BABDAA
ABBDBD
ADCACB
ACCBBB
ABBABC
BACACC
CBBCCC
BCDDBC
BCCDBA
DCDDAC
DDDACB
BADBCA
ADBDDD
BBCDCD
DAADBC
BCACAB
ACCDAD
ADDBDA
ADCAAB
ABBDBB
BBABCB
BDBBCD
DBAABD



549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

DCACBD
DBCCAB
AACCCB
BADBBD
BCAADD
CCCADD
DACAAC
DAABCD
CCDDBA
CCBBBD
ABCBCA
ABDADD
ACCADB
CCCADB
AABCBC
AACBDA
BABADC
ADDACB
BCBAAC
DDCBBB
CDBBBC
DDADDD
BDABAB
DCBDBB
BCDDAA
DDBDBA
ABACDB
DADDDA
BCBDDB
CCADCB
BDBABC
BAACCB
DBCDCC
ABDADC
ACBBAB
CCBBDA
DBCACA
BCCACB
CACBAD
ABABCD
DCADCA
ABDCBA
AABACA
BBDCBD
AABCDA
DCBCDC
CDCADD
ABCADA
DAAAAB
CAAADC
CABDCA
BCDDDB
CCDDDB
AADDAC
ACDCDB
CBBCBC
CDCADB
CABCDD
BBCBDA
DDBADC
BAADBC
DCBCDB
DBDBDD



612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674

DDAAAC
DCDACB
BBCCDA
DABBDA
CBDBCD
BBCCBA
ACAADB
DCDBAB
CDDCBB
DBBBCD
DBCCBC
CDDDDB
BBADCC
ABBCDB
DBCAAD
ABADCD
BCAAAC
DDDCAC
CAABCD
DCDBAC
ADBBAB
DCCBBC
BAACBA
DACCDC
DBCCDC
CBBAAA
BBAACA
AACCDD
CDDBDA
DADCCD
BACDCB
CDABCB
ADDBDB
CDBAAA
CCCADD
CBDCBD
DDDDCB
CDADAC
CDCCCA
ACBBBC
CCCBCD
BACCCB
CDDBAD
DDAADB
DDABAC
AADDCA
ADADCC
DDCBAA
ACCADB
DBCCCB
DACABA
DACDBC
CCACCC
CDDDAA
DCDDDB
ACBDCD
DADADA
BADADC
ADADAA
BCCDDC
BCAAAA
BACDDD
BDCBDB



675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

CDCBCA
DBDDBD
ABDCAC
BABCAD
DACBDD
DAAADA
BADBCD
BCBDCB
DBDBDB
ADDABD
CCCBBA
BABCAB
ADCCDC
ABBABB
BDBDDB
DDBCAA
DDAADD
CABBAB
BCCCDC
ACCBBA
BCDCDC
CDDAAD
CABDBB
ADBBAB
DBCCAA
BAABDB
DAADDD
CDDDCC
BCBADD
ACBACD
DCADBA
ACCDAB
BABADA
ABBAAA
BDBBBD
ACCADC
BCBBDB
DADDBC
CCCDBD
CCADAD
CCCCDB
ADDBCB
ABCDAD
BBBBBB
DCCBAC
ACCCDA
ACCCCA
ADCCBB
CACCCC
CDCBAD
ABBDDA
BDDDCA
ADDCCC
DCCBCC
BCDDAD
DBDCBA
DABBBB
BDCACA
BDAADD
BBADBC
CDDDCC
CABDAB
DDCBAD



738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750

DBAAAA
CCDDDD
CAACCD
BBBADA
BDAABC
CACDCA
CABBDC
DCAACB
CBACAA
AABCCB
CCCCCA
CDBCAA
BBBDBA



